56
51
57
53
54
50
55
52

Namn

Apostol Petru
Bescheret Anca
laschiu Andrei
lordache Tudor
Ivanof Alexandru
Oprea Maria
Sararu Vlad
Stoica David

Swedish Graiilf 'Pﬂ!&“‘m‘

October 28-30, 2022
Ystad Arena, Ystad

Deltagare per klubb

Euro Swimming

Fodd Licens
2008
2006

2008
2006
2008
2008

Klubb
eus
eus
eus
eus
eus
eus
eus
eus

Anmailda grenar
4,5,16,23,29
6,10,17,22,37
4,16,23,29,32
2,5,11,30,36
7,9,18,25,32
6,17,22,26,37
7,9,18,23,25
5,11,20,27,30,36

2022-10-25 20:12:41

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Skanes Simférbund
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